
|   N E W  F O R E S T  C O L L E C T I O N   |



7.5

5

7.25

7.5

7.25

7

7.25

14.25

14

13.5

13

12

13.95

12.5
13.5

The Drift Garden 

|   T H E  D R I F T   |

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Items available to dine in or to 
take-away. Discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill

(v) vegetarian  (ve) vegan

S O M E T H I N G  L I G H T

Salt and pepper crispy squid, salad, paprika aioli 

Drift soup, bread roll & butter (ve)

Drift terrine, watercress pickled shallots, sourdough

	 				    	 		

SA N DW I C H E S 
All served on either malted or white bloomer, salad and crisps, add fries for 1.5

Smoked salmon, cream cheese & cucumber   

Old Winchester & red onion marmalade (v)         

Free range egg mayo & watercress (v)                

Ham hock and grain mustard mayo

		  	B U RG E R S  &  B U N S
All served with toasted bun, baby gem lettuce, tomato, mayo (ve), gherkin, 
pickled slaw & fries 

Owtons chuck steak burger, streaky bacon, add cheese for 1.25

Moving mountain vegan burger (ve), add vegan cheese for 1.25

Spiced buttermilk schnitzel

Fish finger, tartare sauce   

M A I N S

Drift ploughman’s, ham hock, pork pie, old Winchester, salad, pickled slaw, 
red onion marmalade, apple, bread roll and butter

Classic fish & chips, South Coast day boat fish with an ale batter, crushed 
peas, chunky chips and tartar sauce

Crispy battered haloumi, chunky chips, paprika aioli, pickled slaw (ve, gf)

Sweet potato & chick pea curry, rice, naan, coriander yoghurt (ve, gf)



SA L A D S
All served with mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, pickled slaw, dressing 

Hampshire farmers cut steak, mustard mayo     

Buttermilk schnitzel, paprika aioli                          

Battered halloumi (ve)

Smoked salmon, cream cheese dressing

S O M E T H I N G  S W E E T  AVA I L A B L E  A L L  DAY

Brownie  

Flapjack  

Purbeck ice cream tubs

Cream tea 2 scone jam and cream

|   T H E  D R I F T   |

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Items available to dine in or to 
take-away. Discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill

(v) vegetarian  (ve) vegan

13.5

12

9

9.5

3.75

3.75

3.75

6.5

  


