

The Drift Garden

SOMETHING LIGHT

Salt and pepper crispy squid, salad, paprika aioli	7.5
Drift soup, bread roll & butter (ve)	5
Drift terrine, watercress pickled shallots, sourdough	7.25

SANDWICHES

All served on either malted or white bloomer, salad and crisps, add fries for 1.5

Smoked salmon, cream cheese & cucumber	7.5
Old Winchester & red onion marmalade (v)	7.25
Free range egg mayo & watercress (v)	7
Ham hock and grain mustard mayo	725

BURGERS & BUNS

All served with toasted bun, baby gem lettuce, tomato, mayo (ve), gherkin, pickled slaw $\&\ fries$

Owtons chuck steak burger, streaky bacon, add cheese for 1.25	14.25
Moving mountain vegan burger (ve), add vegan cheese for 1.25	14
Spiced buttermilk schnitzel	13.5
Fish finger, tartare sauce	13

MAINS

Drift ploughman's, ham hock, pork pie, old Winchester, salad, pickled slaw, red onion marmalade, apple, bread roll and butter	12
Classic fish & chips, South Coast day boat fish with an ale batter, crushed peas, chunky chips and tartar sauce	13.95
Crispy battered haloumi, chunky chips, paprika aioli, pickled slaw (ve, gf)	12.5
Sweet potato & chick pea curry, rice, naan, coriander yoghurt (ve, gf)	13.5

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Items available to dine in or to take-away. Discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill

SALADS

All served with mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, pickled slaw, dressing

Hampshire farmers cut steak, mustard mayo	13.5
Buttermilk schnitzel, paprika aioli	12
Battered halloumi (ve)	Ç
Smoked salmon, cream cheese dressing	9.5

SOMETHING SWEET AVAILABLE ALL DAY

Brownie	3.75
Flapjack	3.75
Purbeck ice cream tubs	3.75
Cream tea 2 scone iam and cream	6.5

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Items available to dine in or to take-away. Discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill